Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Pashler - (260422) - Hailsham SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.39
1:02.78
1:02.80
1:02.82
1:02.87
1:03.20
1:03.25
1:03.79
1:04.08
1:04.28
1:04.42
1:04.47
1:04.54
1:04.65
1:05.91
1:05.96
1:06.83
1:07.30
1:08.14
1:08.29
1:08.81
1:09.59
1:10.34
1:11.80
1:17.90

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

464
456
455
455
454
447
446
434
429
425
422
421
419
417
394
393
378
370
356
354
346
334
324
304
238

Round

F

Date

19/10/14
07/12/13
16/03/14
17/03/13
27/10/14
06/12/14
28/09/14
25/11/12
11/01/14
20/10/13
21/10/112
13/12/15
01/12/13
20/09/14
27/08/16
25/03/12
24/01/14
02/07/17
25/09/11
14/01/12
16/10/11
20/03/11
20/03/11
10/04/11
14/11/10

Meet

Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships

Sussex County Championships
Sussex County Championship
Sussex County Winter Meet

ASA South East Region Championships

Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet
Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet
Hailsham Winter Champs Dual Meet
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Hailsham Club Championships

East Sussex Invitation Meet

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open
Hailsham SC Winter Championships
Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet
Litttehampton SC Development Chaser
Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet
Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet
Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships
Littlehampton Last Chance Qualifier

Sussex Development Meet

Venue

Eastbourne
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Portsmouth
Bognor Regis
Horsham
Brighton
Eastbourne
Eastbourne
Hailsham
Horsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Horsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Felpham
Brighton
Eastbourne
Crawley
Crawley
Felpham

Brighton
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Club Swam Under Level

Hailsham 3
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.30
1:05.91
1:04.47
1:03.20
1:02.87
1:02.39
1:03.25
1:04.65
1:02.80
1:06.83
1:04.08
1:02.78
1:04.54
1:04.28
1:02.82
1:03.79
1:04.42
1:05.96
1:08.29
1:08.81
1:08.14
1:11.80
1:09.59
1:10.34

1:17.90

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

370
394
421
447
454
464
446
417
455
378
429
456
419
425
455
434
422
393

346
356
304
334
324
238

Round

F

Date

02/07/17
27/08/16
13/12/15
06/12/14
27/10/14
19/10/14
28/09/14
20/09/14
16/03/14
24/01/14
11/01/14
07/12/113
01/12/13
20/10/13
17/03/13
2511112
21/10/12
25/03/12
14/01/12
16/10/11
25/09/11
10/04/11
20/03/11
20/03/11
14/11/10

Meet

Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet
East Sussex Invitation Meet

Hailsham Winter Champs Dual Meet
ASA South East Region Championships
Sussex County Winter Meet

Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet

Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet

Hailsham Club Championships
Sussex County Championships
Hailsham SC Winter Championships

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014

ASA South East Region Winter Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet
Sussex County Championship

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet
Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open
Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet
Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet
Littlehampton SC Development Chaser
Litttehampton Last Chance Qualifier
Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Sussex Development Meet

Venue

Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Portsmouth
Horsham
Eastbourne
Bognor Regis
Hailsham
Crawley
Hailsham
Brighton
Portsmouth
Horsham
Eastbourne
Crawley
Horsham
Eastbourne
Horsham
Brighton
Eastbourne
Felpham
Felpham
Crawley
Crawley

Brighton
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Club Swam Under Level

Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 2
Hailsham 4
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