Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Pashler - (260422) - Hailsham SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.39	464	F	19/10/14	Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	3
1:02.78	456		07/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Hailsham	2
1:02.80	455	F	16/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hailsham	2
1:02.82	455	F	17/03/13	Sussex County Championship	Crawley	Hailsham	2
1:02.87	454	F	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Hailsham	2
1:03.20	447	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Hailsham	2
1:03.25	446	F	28/09/14	Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Hailsham	3
1:03.79	434	F	25/11/12	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Hailsham	3
1:04.08	429	F	11/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Hailsham	2
1:04.28	425	F	20/10/13	Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	3
1:04.42	422	F	21/10/12	Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	3
1:04.47	421	F	13/12/15	Hailsham Winter Champs Dual Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:04.54	419	F	01/12/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Hailsham	3
1:04.65	417	F	20/09/14	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:05.91	394	F	27/08/16	East Sussex Invitation Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:05.96	393	F	25/03/12	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open	Horsham	Hailsham	2
1:06.83	378	F	24/01/14	Hailsham SC Winter Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:07.30	370	F	02/07/17	Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:08.14	356		25/09/11	Littlehampton SC Development Chaser	Felpham	Hailsham	3
1:08.29	354	Н	14/01/12	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet	Brighton	Hailsham	2
1:08.81	346	F	16/10/11	Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	4
1:09.59	334	F	20/03/11	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hailsham	2
1:10.34	324	Н	20/03/11	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hailsham	2
1:11.80	304		10/04/11	Littlehampton Last Chance Qualifier	Felpham	Hailsham	2
1:17.90	238	Н	14/11/10	Sussex Development Meet	Brighton	Hailsham	4

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.30	370	F	02/07/17	Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:05.91	394	F	27/08/16	East Sussex Invitation Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:04.47	421	F	13/12/15	Hailsham Winter Champs Dual Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:03.20	447	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Hailsham	2
1:02.87	454	F	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Hailsham	2
1:02.39	464	F	19/10/14	Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	3
1:03.25	446	F	28/09/14	Littlehampton Development Chaser Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Hailsham	3
1:04.65	417	F	20/09/14	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:02.80	455	F	16/03/14	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hailsham	2
1:06.83	378	F	24/01/14	Hailsham SC Winter Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:04.08	429	F	11/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	Hailsham	2
1:02.78	456		07/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Hailsham	2
1:04.54	419	F	01/12/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Hailsham	3
1:04.28	425	F	20/10/13	Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	3
1:02.82	455	F	17/03/13	Sussex County Championship	Crawley	Hailsham	2
1:03.79	434	F	25/11/12	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Hailsham	3
1:04.42	422	F	21/10/12	Eastbourne County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	3
1:05.96	393	F	25/03/12	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open	Horsham	Hailsham	2
1:08.29	354	Н	14/01/12	Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet	Brighton	Hailsham	2
1:08.81	346	F	16/10/11	Eastbourne SC County Qualifier Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	4
1:08.14	356		25/09/11	Littlehampton SC Development Chaser	Felpham	Hailsham	3
1:11.80	304		10/04/11	Littlehampton Last Chance Qualifier	Felpham	Hailsham	2
1:09.59	334	F	20/03/11	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hailsham	2
1:10.34	324	Н	20/03/11	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Hailsham	2
1:17.90	238	Н	14/11/10	Sussex Development Meet	Brighton	Hailsham	4